

RACE ANALYSIS



800 Metres Women - Semi-Final

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

SPLIT TIMES UPDATED

Heat 1 **3** 28 September 2019 19:15 START TIME 25° C TEMPERATURE 74 % HUMIDITY

1 200 m 2 300 m 3 400 m 4 500 m 5 600 m 6 700 m

1 Raevyn ROGERS							USA	7 Sep 96	1:59.57					
1	26.89	2	15.28	3	15.71	4	16.00	5	15.73	6	15.39			
	26.89 (1)		42.17 (1)		57.88 (1)		1:13.88 (1)		1:29.61 (1)		1:45.00 (1)			
2 Winnie NANYONDO							UGA	23 Aug 93	1:59.75					
1	27.11	2	15.18	3	15.81	4	15.96	5	15.70	6	15.27			
	27.11 (2)		42.29 (2)		58.10 (2)		1:14.06 (2)		1:29.76 (2)		1:45.03 (2)			
3 Olha LYAKHOVA							UKR	18 Mar 92	2:00.72					
1	27.42	2	15.10	3	15.82	4	16.00	5	15.66	6	15.53			
	27.42 (3)		42.52 (3)		58.34 (3)		1:14.34 (4)		1:30.00 (4)		1:45.53 (4)			
4 Lindsey BUTTERWORTH							CAN	27 Sep 92	2:00.74					
1	27.67	2	14.99	3	15.73	4	15.78	5	15.61	6	15.56			
	27.67 (4)		42.66 (4)		58.39 (4)		1:14.17 (3)		1:29.78 (3)		1:45.34 (3)			
5 Alexandra BELL							GBR	4 Nov 92	2:01.23					
1	27.79	2	14.98	3	15.80	4	15.82	5	15.77	6	15.67			
	27.79 (5)		42.77 (5)		58.57 (5)		1:14.39 (5)		1:30.16 (6)		1:45.83 (6)			
6 Halima HACHLAF							MAR	6 Sep 88	2:01.30					
1	28.34	2	14.72	3	15.65	4	15.93	5	15.39	6	15.83			
	28.34 (7)		43.06 (7)		58.71 (7)		1:14.64 (7)		1:30.03 (5)		1:45.86 (7)			
7 Katharina TROST							GER	28 Jun 95	2:01.77					
1	27.95	2	14.93	3	15.72	4	15.95	5	15.65	6	15.49			
	27.95 (6)		42.88 (6)		58.60 (6)		1:14.55 (6)		1:30.20 (7)		1:45.69 (5)			
8 Līga VELVERE							LAT	10 Feb 90	2:06.99					
1	28.84	2	14.87	3	15.71	4	15.99	5	16.57	6	17.11			
	28.84 (8)		43.71 (8)		59.42 (8)		1:15.41 (8)		1:31.98 (8)		1:49.09 (8)			